European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

HH Sh. Nasser Bin Hamad Al Khalifa H
Show - 3rd International Arabian Horse
Show (B International)

Sakhir, Bahrain
14 Mar 2019, Fillies 2 years
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AALI 90.88
SHAIKHA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AALI
ARABIANS

ECAHO

2nd Name: JAMILA AL 90.5
RASHEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR.
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMED
ABDULLA
MOHAMED ALJASMI

3rd Name: D NAFEESAH 90.5
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. ALI AL
WAWAN

4th Name: ELAN NM 90.38
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. NABIL
ALSOBHI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SQ DINAREAH
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED
ABDRABALRASUL

Name: AALI
FARIDAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: AALI
ARABIANS

Name: PS ALREEM
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. AHMED
RASHED
ABDULRAHMAN
ALQATTAN

Name: NOOT AL
JABRIYEH

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL JABRIYEH
STUD

Name: AT FADAK
Colour: Bay

Owner: MR.
MAHMOOD MAKI
SALMAN EBRAHIM
ALBAHRAINI

20

89.75

89.13

88.88

88.75




10th

11th

12th

Name: SQ NAJWA
Colour: Bay
Owner: MR.
MOHAMMED
ABDRABALRASUL

Name: RAWAN AL
SAFEER

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. SALEH
SAYED EBRAHIM
KADHEM HASHIM

Name: CAMILLIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. SAJJAD
HASAN ALI
MANSOOR ALI
ALMADHOOB

Name: YOSRA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. ALI
ABDULHUSSAIN ISA
AHMED ALJAMRI

Name: JOOD AL
SUFEEN

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL SUFEEN
STABLE

Name: JAMAYEL
Colour: Grey
Owner: LAALEE AL
BAHRAIN STUD

Name: RAHBAH
ATHBAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. FAHAD

88.38

87.75

87.13

18.50

18.00 18.50

18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
17.50 17.00 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.00
15.50 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.00 15.00
18.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00

0 No detailed scorecard available

0 No detailed scorecard available

0 No detailed scorecard available

0 No detailed scorecard available



Judges

Name: GHAZAL AL
SULTANA

Colour: Bay

Owner: AL SULTANA
STUD

Name: HEBA AL
RASHEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR.
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMED
ABDULLA
MOHAMED ALJASMI

Name: ARIA ALESSA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MUTEB AL
TUKHAYS

Name: BUTHAINA'T
AL TURAIFI

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. HUSAIN
ABDULLA
ABDULNABI AHMED

0

0

0

0

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

C.). 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
A.S. == Anna Stefaniuk, PL
J.C. & Janet Court, GB

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
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